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Year

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

Recipient
Legend Johnson
Allen Johnson
Abby Williams
Courtney Welliever
Elizabeth Brown
Makhalea Young
Dulce Martinez

Elizabeth Sweet

Looking forward. Giving back.

Organization Represented

Montgomery County Youth Service Bureau
Boys and Girls Club of Montgomery County
North Montgomery High School PEERS
Montgomery County Youth Service Bureau
North Montgomery High School PEERS
Montgomery County 4-H & North Montgomery HS FFA
Crawfordsville High School Athenas

Montgomery County Youth Service Bureau
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