Montgomery County Community Foundation Peggy Herzog Youth Volunteer of the Year Recipients



Year	Recipient	Organization Represented		
2011	Legend Johnson	Montgomery County Youth Service Bureau		
2012	Allen Johnson	Boys and Girls Club of Montgomery County		
2013	Abby Williams	North Montgomery High School PEERS		
2014	Courtney Welliever	Montgomery County Youth Service Bureau		
2015	Elizabeth Brown	North Montgomery High School PEERS		
2016	Makhalea Young	Montgomery County 4-H & North Montgomery HS FFA		
2017	Dulce Martinez	Crawfordsville High School Athenas		
2018	Elizabeth Sweet	Montgomery County Youth Service Bureau		